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XC Ravne na Koroskem 2013

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCO, datum:22.06.2013

Tekmovalec Spol
Rok Nagli¢ Moski
Luka Pusnik Moski
Domen Rogina Moski
Tine Zupan Moski
Dejan Nemecek Moski
Blaz Podri¢nik Moski
Tomaz Pirnat Moski
Blaz Haberman Moski
Jernej Sinigoj Moski
Jan Starman Moski
Luka Zagar Moski
Primoz Babnik Moski
Robert Svetek Moski
Robert Sumah Moski
Vojko Belaj Moski
KAREL MOVRIN Moski
Iztok Prelovsek Moski
Frane Kranjec Moski

Tekmovalec Spol

Maja Zavrl Zenske
Mira Kranjec Zagar Zenske

Kategorija

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Kategorija

KK RAVNE

KK RAVNE
Ganesha Team
SCOTT TEAM

UNI TEAM - CULT
ORBEA GEAX

KK RAVNE

KK RAVNE

KK RAVNE

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Energijateam.com
STD Pohorc

KK RAVNE
Energijateam.com
Energijateam.com

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

STD Pohorc

Klub

Klub

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Cas Voznje
41:02.00
42:07.00
44:44.00
46:21.00

46:43.00

Cas Voznje
-2

-3


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18978
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15202
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/599
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/665
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14098
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/610
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/799
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/437
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/446
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/451
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/678
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/878
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/311
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/679
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/450

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Blaz Govekar
2 Miha Tratnik Bajc
3 AljaZ Tratnik
4 Ciril Zupan
5 Domen Svetek

6 Luka Kosir

MLADINKE-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec

1 Eva Jagodic

2 Tamara Sitar
Ul5-M
Mesto Tekmovalec

1 Matevz Govekar
2 Tilen Skala

3 David Ivartnik

4 David Polzer

5 Bine Nemecek
6 AnZze Mihali¢

7 Tomaz Sinigoj

8 Luka Bosman

9 Tilen Jagodic

U15-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Klara Lahajnar
2 ANA MOVRIN
3 Katja Kranjec
4 SanaJanezi¢

5 Ema Prusnik Lotri¢

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Kategorija Klub
ul7 ORBEA GEAX
ul7 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
ul7 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
ul7 Energijateam.com
ul7 Energijateam.com
ul7 Energijateam.com
Kategorija Klub
Mladinke CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Mladinke CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Kategorija Klub
ul5 ORBEA GEAX
ul5 Energijateam.com
ul5 Energijateam.com
ul5 RSC MCDonalds Klopeine...
ul5 UNI TEAM - CULT
ul5 Energijateam.com
ul5 KK RAVNE
ul5 KK RAVNE
ul5 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Kategorija Klub
ul5 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
ul5 Energijateam.com
ul5 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
ul5 Energijateam.com
ul5 Energijateam.com

Cas Voznje
42:48.00
44:26.00
45:54.00
46:51.00

1

-1

Cas Voznje
44:39.00

-1

Cas Voznje
22:55.00
23:50.00
24:00.00
24:02.00
24:57.00
25:20.00
25:28.00
26:52.00

29:04.00

Cas Voznje
23:08.00
24:26.00
24:36.00
26:19.00

28:21.00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/526
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/835
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1708
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8256
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1923
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/310
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/466
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/473
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/538
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/328
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13410
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13237
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/666
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/309
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5717
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7159
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/454
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1451
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4401
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/316
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/334

Uls-M

Mesto

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Ull-M

Mesto

10

11

Tekmovalec
Teo Pecnik
Simon Pekitz
Jakob Smolnikar
Matic Kranjec Zagar
Anze Dolensek
Sergej Peternel
Sebastian Preinig
Zan Kranjec
Gasper Prelovsek
Aljaz Znidar
ZAN BELA)
Blaz Zle
Martin Govekar
Matej Lahajnar
Jaka Starman
Zan Potocnik

Robi Rupnik

Tekmovalec
Mark Car
Miha Smrdel
Urban Koncilja
Maj Felc
David Svit Novak
Jure Rus
Jakob Tratnik
Jure Prelovsek
Nace Gnezda
David Jagodic

Luka Langus

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3

ul3

Kategorija
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull

ull

Klub
KK RAVNE
RSC Mc'Donalds Klopein...
Energijateam.com
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK ZAVRSNICA

KK ZAVRSNICA

RSC MCDonalds Klopeine...

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Energijateam.com

KK ZAVRSNICA

KK RAVNE

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
ORBEA GEAX

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Energijateam.com

ORBEA GEAX

Klub

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
ORBEA GEAX

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
ORBEA GEAX

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
Energijateam.com

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Cas Voznje
18:13.00
19:01.00
19:09.00
19:12.00
19:49.00
19:53.00
20:08.00
20:45.00
22:08.00
22:26.00
22:29.00
22:52.00
23:00.00
23:14.00
24:04.00
25:24.00

29:59.00

Cas Voznje
14:12.00
14:25.00
14:50.00
15:06.00
15:31.00
15:46.00
16:10.00
16:13.00
16:41.00

-1

-1


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/612
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9451
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22074
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/346
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1072
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/315
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/343
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4366
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/527
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/558
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/435
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/318
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1083
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/456
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4944
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/475
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/565
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2447
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1084
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/563
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28658
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/453
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/827

Ull-Z

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Spela Cuk
2 Dasa Mlakar

3 Eva Skarja

4 Ema Movrin
U9-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Zan Pahor
2 Vit Felc

3 Gal Starman

4 Gasper Babnik
5 Matej Kerec

6 Jost Svetlici¢

7 Ambroz Vovk

8 Vid Mlacnik Fale

9 Anze Kordez

uo9-Z
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Hana Kranjec Zagar
2 Zoja Kranjec
3 Ana Langus
u7-M
Mesto Tekmovalec

1 Zan Lopati¢
2 Job Brecelj

3 Tian Pecnik

Spol
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Klub

Kategorija Klub
ull KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
ull ORBEA GEAX
ull Energijateam.com
ull Energijateam.com

Kategorija Klub

u9 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

u9 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

u9 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

u9 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

u9 KK ZAVRSNICA

u9 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

u9 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

u9 KK RAVNE

u9 KK RAVNE

Kategorija

u9 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
u9 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
u9 CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Kategorija Klub
u7 CALCIT BIKE TEAM
u7 Energijateam.com
u7 KK RAVNE

Cas Voznje

17:29.00

Cas Voznje
8:20.00
9:34.00
9:36.00
9:45.00
9:47.00
10:00.00
10:07.00

1

-1

Cas Voznje
9:38.00
-1

-1

Cas Voznje
8:00.00
8:01.00

9:18.00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/575
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1082
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/325
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4402
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/480
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/569
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/662
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/340
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/908
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1127
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3127
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39712
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/117
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/826
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/839
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/333
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1394

N«

u7-

Mesto

Tekmovalec
Hana Gnezda
Ivana Rosa Novak

Sabina Skarja

Spol
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

u7

u7

u7

Kategorija

Klub
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

Energijateam.com

Cas Voznje
10:06.00
10:08.00

-1


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/677
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/576
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/923

